
A

B

883
Athy to
Newbridge

Route

Kildare South Dublin

Tel: 045 980 281

Email: kildaresd@locallink.ie  
Web: www.locallinkkildaresouthdublin.ie

Operated by: TFI Local Link Kildare South 
Dublin

TFI Local Link fares include single, return, 
student and child fares. Cash is accepted and 
Free Travel Pass holders and children under  
5 years travel for free. 

For more information on fares, please visit: 
transportforireland.ie/fares/bus-fares 
or call TFI Local Link Kildare South Dublin.

Ask your driver or other  
staff member for assistance

Full information on all available journeys and
connections on National Journey Planner at
www.transportforireland.ie

You can now use the TFI Go app or the TFI 
Leap Card to pay for your ticket

Information correct at time of print: August 2024

For more information

Our vehicles are wheelchair accessible.  
Please pre-book the day before travel

TFI Go  
app

TFI LIVE TFI GO
Leap

Top-Up app

TFI LIVE TFI GO



Timetable

883
ATHY TO NEWBRIDGE
Departs Stops Stop Number Monday - Saturday Thurs-Sat

Athy Barrow Quay Barrow Quay 11951 07:40 10:30 14:00 16:45 19:00 21:45
Woodstock Street W. Doyle's Pub 11960 07:42 10:32 14:02 16:47 19:02 21:47
Athy Health Centre Athy Health Centre 11971 07:43 10:33 14:03 16:48 19:03 21:48
St. Vincent's Hospital Athy Hospital 10114 07:44 10:34 14:04 16:49 19:04 21:49
Cuan Mhuire Cuan Mhuire 10115 07:45 10:35 14:05 16:50 19:05 21:50
Newtownbert Newtonbert 10116 07:48 10:38 14:08 16:53 19:08 21:53
Kilberry South Kilberry Cemetery 10144 07:51 10:41 14:11 16:56 19:11 21:56
Kilberry North Kilberry Estate 11954 07:52 10:42 14:12 16:57 19:12 21:57
Kildangan Kildangan 11958 08:00 10:50 14:20 17:05 19:20 22:05
Walterstown Walterstown 11959 08:06 10:56 14:26 17:11 19:26 22:11
Nurney O’Briens Pub 10141 08:08 10:58 14:28 17:13 19:28 22:13
Lourdesville Home Nursing Home 11976 08:14 11:04 14:34 17:19 19:34 22:17
Kildare Village Kildare Village 10123 08:16 11:06 14:36 17:21 19:36 22:19
Kildare Square Kildare Square 11956 08:19 11:09 14:39 - 19:39 22:22
Kildare Station Train Station 11972 08:22 11:12 14:42 - 19:42 22:25
Rathbride Abbey Rathbride Estate 11970 08:24 11:14 14:44 - 19:44 22:27
Kildare Golf Club Golf Club 11975 08:26 11:16 14:46 - 19:46 22:29
Milltown Milltown Inn 102541 08:30 11:20 14:50 - 19:50 22:33
Newbridge Stadium Greyhound Track 10129 08:33 11:23 14:53 - 19:53 22:36
Sarsfield GAA Byrne's Cross 11969 08:35 11:25 14:55 - 19:55 22:38
Newbridge Station Outside Train Station 11694 08:36 11:26 14:56 - 19:56 22:39
Edward Street Crowley's Opticians 103931 08:41 11:29 14:59 - 19:59 22:42
Dunnes Newbridge Dunnes Stores 11961 08:45 11:33 15:03 17:35 20:03 22:45

NEWBRIDGE TO ATHY
Departs Stops Stop Number Monday - Saturday Thurs-Sat

Dunnes Newbridge Dunnes Stores 11977 09:05 11:50 15:20 17:50 20:35 23:00
Newbridge Charlotte St. The Granary 11957 - 11:55 15:25 17:55 20:40 23:05
Newbridge Train Station Outside Train Station 11968 - 11:57 15:27 17:57 20:42 23:07
Sarsfield GAA Byrne's Cross 11962 - 11:59 15:29 17:59 20:44 23:09
Newbridge Stadium Greyhound Track 10135 - 12:01 15:31 18:01 20:46 23:11
Milltown Miltown Inn 103001 - 12:05 15:35 18:05 20:50 23:15
Kildare Golf Club Golf Club 11974 - 12:10 15:40 18:10 20:55 23:20
Rathbride Abbey Rathbride Estate 11950 - 12:11 15:41 18:11 20:56 23:21
Kildare Station Train Station 11965 - 12:13 15:46 18:13 20:58 23:23
Station Road McDermotts Auct. 12037 09:23 12:14 15:47 18:14 20:59 23:24
Kildare Square St. Brigids Church 11955 09:26 12:17 15:50 18:17 21:02 23:27
Kildare Village Kildare Village 10123 09:29 12:20 15:53 18:20 21:05 23:30
Lourdesville Home Nursing Home 11973 09:32 12:23 15:57 18:23 21:08 23:33
Nurney O’Briens Pub 10121 09:37 12:28 16:00 18:27 21:13 23:38
Walterstown Walterstown 10120 09:40 12:30 16:06 18:30 21:15 23:40
Kildangan Kildangan 10119 09:46 12:36 16:13 18:36 21:21 23:46
Kilberry North Kilberry Estate 11953 09:52 12:42 16:16 18:42 21:27 23:52
Kilberry South Kilberry Cemetery 10117 09:53 12:43 16:17 18:43 21:28 23:53
Newtownbert Newtownbert 10145 09:57 12:47 16:19 - 21:32 -
Cuan Mhuire Cuan Mhuire 11967 09:59 12:49 16:20 - 21:34 -
Athy Hospital Athy Hospital 11966 10:00 12:50 16:21 - 21:35 -
Athy Health Centre Health Centre 10148 10:01 12:51 16:23 - 21:36 -
Woodstock Street Methodist Church 10112 10:02 12:53 16:25 - 21:38 -
Leinster Street CI Bar 136421 10:05 12:55 16:25 18:50 21:40 00:00

Athy to Newbridge


